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General information about company
Scrip code

Name ofthe company l|SHAAN INFRASTRUCTURES & SHELTERS LIMITED

Class of Security lLquity Shares

I ype of repo,i lQrrarterlY
Quarter Endcd | 6l3ol20L6

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case

Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sha re holding pattern filed under u lation 31 (1) [b

RUCTURE AND 5H ETTERS LIMITED

DIRECTOR

R/TKESHKUMAR CHAVDA

DIN:06912175
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

TURE AND SHETTERS I"IMITEDFOR,

DIRECTO

RAKESHKUMAR CHAVDA

DIN:06912175
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